THE FOLLOWING WARRANTS DRAWN ON THE COMBINED FUNDS CHECKING
ACCOUNT EXCEEDING $500 WERE APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY THE CAMPBELL
COUNTY ScHooL DISTRICT NO.1 BOARD OF TRUSTEES ON AUGUST 13, 2024.

VAN EWING CONSTRUCTION

VAN EWING CONSTRUCTION

FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NET

LOWE ROOFING OF WYOMING LLC

HUB INTERNATIONAL

GILLETTE CITY OF (CLERKS OFFICE)

UMB VISA CARD SERVICES

CHURCHICH RECREATION, LLC

MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER LLC

FIRST NATIONAL BANK RET ACCT #221-7552
FIRST NATIONAL BANK RET ACCT #221-7552
TOWER COMMUNICATION & AUTOMATION INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC

WYOMING OFFICE PRODUCTS & INTERIORS
NCS PEARSON, INC

CAMPBELL CNTY SCHOOL OFFICIALS-SVJH
LITERACY RESOURCES, LLC

PARTSONE LLC

CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC

KIEFFER SANITATION

SHORT ELLIOT HENDRICKSON, INC.

FREE INDEED COUNSELING SERVICES

WRIGHT WATER & SEWER DISTRICT
CENTURYLINK-LOCAL SERVICE

BIG HORN TIRE INC.- GILLETTE

LEXIA LEARNING SYSTEMS INC

HOUK CONSULTING LLC

I-STATE TRUCK CENTER

SECURLY, INC.

SLEEPY HOLLOW HOMEOWNERS ASSN

HiLL Music COMPANY

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS - CHEYENNE

A & B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT OF WYOMING INC
LUNDVALL, SHONNA K

SCHOLASTIC INC.

ZANER-BLOSER

MARTINEZ-BARTELL, LYDIA RM

VISTA LEASING COMPANY INC

LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES INC

1,594,980.95
1,537,226.87
625,149.69
269,657.50
268,250.00
208,264.00
176,208.50
150,000.00
128,400.00
83,946.37
80,906.68
57,810.00
30,015.54
27,216.00
23,301.10
23,025.00
20,706.76
18,266.28
15,852.83
15,784.65
13,026.79
9,464.00
9,279.00
8,897.81
8,778.95
7,300.00
5,586.00
5,432.78
4,890.00
4,834.18
4,657.95
4,615.00
4,265.53
4,124.00
3,926.91
3,827.80
3,825.00
3,790.00
3,777.00



M G OIL COMPANY INC
MARLINS AUTO BoDY
WATER GUY LLC
GAME ONE

LD PrRODUCTS

GOPHER SPORT

WYOMING HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSN

AT&T MOBILITY

DELL MARKETING LP
MCELVERY, EMILY M
SCHOLASTIC INC

MYSTERY SCIENCE
RAMKOTA HOTEL - CASPER
VEX ROBOTICS
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT
RicOH USA INC.

KARLS TV & APPLIANCE
BLEAK, DAN

HAWKINS INC

COLLINS COMMUNICATIONS, LLC.

PEPPER AT ECKROTH

BLACK HILLS ENERGY
ADVANCED C0O2 SYSTEMS LLC
INLAND TRUCK PARTS & SERVICE
KNUDSEN, MARY F
AMERI-TECH EQUIPMENT CO

3,449.58
3,324.36
2,937.70
2,902.17
2,753.33
2,486.62
2,410.00
2,317.53
2,266.07
2,137.50
1,599.03
1,495.00
1,414.00
1,333.88
1,170.00
1,124.55
1,113.30
1,100.00
1,095.57
1,092.50
1,005.93

995.27

960.41

941.01

777.98

524.59



