THE FOLLOWING WARRANTS DRAWN ON THE COMBINED FUNDS CHECKING ACCOUNT EXCEEDING \$500 WERE APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY THE CAMPBELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.1 BOARD OF TRUSTEES ON AUGUST 13, 2024.

Van Ewing Construction	1,594,980.95
VAN EWING CONSTRUCTION	1,537,226.87
FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NET	625,149.69
LOWE ROOFING OF WYOMING LLC	269,657.50
HUB INTERNATIONAL	268,250.00
GILLETTE CITY OF (CLERKS OFFICE)	208,264.00
UMB VISA CARD SERVICES	176,208.50
CHURCHICH RECREATION, LLC	150,000.00
McCandless Truck Center LLC	128,400.00
FIRST NATIONAL BANK RET ACCT #221-7552	83,946.37
FIRST NATIONAL BANK RET ACCT #221-7552	80,906.68
Tower Communication & Automation Inc	57,810.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC	30,015.54
WYOMING OFFICE PRODUCTS & INTERIORS	27,216.00
NCS PEARSON, INC	23,301.10
CAMPBELL CNTY SCHOOL OFFICIALS-SVJH	23,025.00
LITERACY RESOURCES, LLC	20,706.76
PARTSONE LLC	18,266.28
CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC	15,852.83
KIEFFER SANITATION	15,784.65
SHORT ELLIOT HENDRICKSON, INC.	13,026.79
FREE INDEED COUNSELING SERVICES	9,464.00
WRIGHT WATER & SEWER DISTRICT	9,279.00
CENTURYLINK-LOCAL SERVICE	8,897.81
BIG HORN TIRE INC GILLETTE	8,778.95
Lexia Learning Systems Inc	7,300.00
HOUK CONSULTING LLC	5,586.00
I-STATE TRUCK CENTER	5,432.78
SECURLY, INC.	4,890.00
SLEEPY HOLLOW HOMEOWNERS ASSN	4,834.18
HILL MUSIC COMPANY	4,657.95
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS - CHEYENNE	4,615.00
A & B Business Equipment Of Wyoming Inc	4,265.53
Lundvall, Shonna K	4,124.00
SCHOLASTIC INC.	3,926.91
ZANER-BLOSER	3,827.80
MARTINEZ-BARTELL, LYDIA RM	3,825.00
VISTA LEASING COMPANY INC	3,790.00
LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES INC	3,777.00

M G OIL COMPANY INC	3,449.58
Marlins Auto Body	3,324.36
Water Guy LLC	2,937.70
GAME ONE	2,902.17
LD Products	2,753.33
GOPHER SPORT	2,486.62
WYOMING HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSN	2,410.00
AT&T MOBILITY	2,317.53
DELL MARKETING LP	2,266.07
McElvery, Emily M	2,137.50
SCHOLASTIC INC	1,599.03
Mystery Science	1,495.00
RAMKOTA HOTEL - CASPER	1,414.00
VEX ROBOTICS	1,333.88
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT	1,170.00
RICOH USA INC.	1,124.55
KARLS TV & APPLIANCE	1,113.30
Bleak, Dan	1,100.00
HAWKINS INC	1,095.57
COLLINS COMMUNICATIONS, LLC.	1,092.50
PEPPER AT ECKROTH	1,005.93
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	995.27
ADVANCED CO2 SYSTEMS LLC	960.41
INLAND TRUCK PARTS & SERVICE	941.01
KNUDSEN, MARY F	777.98
AMERI-TECH EQUIPMENT CO	524.59